

Todd J. Moore, PE Anthony E. Crane, AIA Brian M. Spencer, SE Jacques L. Reynolds, AIA Isaac D. Miller, PE Paul T. Westerhoff, AIA Morgan E. Miles, NCIDQ

May 8, 2020

TO: Participating Contractors

RE: ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

BROWN COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

510 NW CROSS STREET MT. STERLING, ILLINOIS

ARCHITECHNICS PROJECT NO. 5917A

FROM: Jacques Reynolds, AIA

Please be advised that the referenced project has been awarded to the following contractor

based on their Low Bid:

Base Bid - Triple A Asbestos Services

On behalf of the Brown County Community Unit School District #1 and Architechnics, we would like to thank you for your interest and participation in submitting a proposal for this project.

Attachments: Bid Tabulation



BID TABULATION SHEET

Client: Brown County Community Unit School District #1

Project Name: Asbetsos Abatement and Mold Remediation

Date: 5/7/52020

Project Number: 5917A Time: 2:00 PM

BID FORM ITEM / CATEGORY		BIDDER NAME AND LOCATION				
		SCHEMEL CO.	TRIPLE A ASBESTOS SERVICES	ABLE PLUS SERVICES		
1	Base Bid Amount	\$172,900.00	\$150,000.00	\$176,700.00		
2	Bid Security / Bid Deposit	YES	YES	YES		
3	Acknowledgement of Addenda/#	YES	YES	YES		